GenSPEED® FusionLink™ RICT
Indoor/Outdoor, Riser/LSZH Ribbon
Ribbon central tube riser (dry) cable
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Indoor/Outdoor Design
•	 Saves space and time by eliminating splices at the cable
vault
•	 Can be installed using typical loose tube cable methods

Fiber
Count
Recommended Prysmian
Part Number*
# of
Ribbons
# of
Fibers Per
Ribbon
Buffer Tube Outside
Diameter
Cable Outside Diameter Approx.  Cable Weight Max. Reel Length
Inches mm Inches mm lb/kft kg/km feet meters
Dry GenSPEED® RICT Indoor/Outdoor, Riser/LSZH
12-72
12 RRZIOCDK-12-AA-012-BB
1-6 12 0.35 8.8 0.60 15.2 145 216 31,022 9,458
24 RRZIOCDK-12-AA-024-BB
36 RRZIOCDK-12-AA-036-BB
48 RRZIOCDK-12-AA-048-BB
72 RRZIOCDK-12-AA-072-BB
84-144 144 RRZIOCDK-12-AA-144-BB 7-12 12 0.42 10.6 0.67 17.0 171 255 31,022 9,458
Dry GenSPEED® RICT with Aluminum Interlock Armor Indoor/Outdoor, Riser/LSZH
12-72
12 RRZIOCDKAJ-12-AA-012-BB
1-6 12 0.35 8.8 0.96 24.4 383 570 19,515 6,040
24 RRZIOCDKAJ-12-AA-024-BB
36 RRZIOCDKAJ-12-AA-036-BB
48 RRZIOCDKAJ-12-AA-048-BB
72 RRZIOCDKAJ-12-AA-072-BB
84-144 144 RRZIOCDKAJ-12-AA-144-BB 7-12 12 0.42 10.6 1.02 25.9 431 642 11,155 3,400
* Where AA equals glass type and BB equals attenuation
2
Prysmian
4 Tesseneer Drive, Highland Heights, KY 41076